
7.45 What the American Com:
mentators Say8.0 "Commandos" (U.S.A. pro.gramme)
8.29 St. Kilda Band:
"Le. Due D’Lonne"’ Overture
(Auber), "Southern Cross’
March (Code)
8.40 The Jesters,"We Did It Béfore,’ "When |Was Twenty-one"
8.44 The Band:
"Highlander" (Sutton)(Cornet Solo-N. Thorn)
8.49 "McSplurge on Literature’
(MacKinnon)
8.52 The Band:
"Rimington"’ Hymn (Duckworth,arr. L. Francis), "Caractacus"March (Layman)
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.26 BBC Theatre Orchestra,
"THILM.S. Pinafore" Selection(Sullivan)
9.31 "BBC Brains Trust"
9.54 Charlie Kunz (piano)10. O Recorded interlude
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNyom
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinher music
7.46 "Adventure"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Tertis (viola) and Harriet Cohen
(piano), reSm: F Minor, Op.120, No. 4 (Brahms)
8.23 Mafalda (so-
prano)
8.27 Edwin Fischer (pianist),
Sonata in F Minor, Op, 57
("Appassionata’"’) (Beethoven)8.51 Alexander kipnis (bass)9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Prisca Quartet, Quartet in EMinor (Verdi)
9.34 Elizabeth Schumann (so-
prano)9.38 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),
Hephzibah Menuhin (piano),
Maurice Eisenberg (cello), Trioin D. Major, Op. 70, No,
("Geister"’)
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down
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7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a'm. London News
9. 0. Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34)
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30 . Educational session
6. 0 Children’s session: "Cousin
Anne"’
5.45 Tea dance by English Or-chestras, introducing. Arthur
Young’s Swingtette, with Ste-
phane Grappelly

0 "Halliday and Son"
5 LONDON NEWS
O Musical programme
5 Hill Billy Round-up
Oo After dinner. music
30 Friendly Arrangements:
Charles Smart (novachord) anda
Harold Stuteley, (piano), innew versions of old favourites
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Studio recital by Ander-
sen Tyrer (English pianist),Variations Brilliant, "La Cathe-drale Engloutie,"’ ‘Jardins sous
la Pluie" (Debussy), "Etin-celles" (Moszkowski), "Bourree
Fantasque"’ (Chabrier)
8.36 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Station notices
9.27 "Turkey in the Straw"
9.30 "The Great Gildersieeve’
(U.S.A. programme)9.57 Interlude ;

10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. June 13
ZB wove im.|
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London New:
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
}10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2..0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Lov
2.30 The Home Service! session(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty ses-sion (Marina), including Let’s
Take a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley's
Head :
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Kenny Baker7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.5 This Man is Dangerous
8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Youth Must Have its
Swing!
11. 0 London News

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
110. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. .Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
1.15 London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in your Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-!
nouncer
6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
Bachelor’s Children
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando StoryMiss Portia veiteeReserved
Melodies of the Movies
The Convenient MarriageWild Life
Hymns of All ChurchesVoices of Yesterday:Nellie Melba

10.45 Relay of Dance Musicfrom the Roseland Cabaret
11. 0. London News
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,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyWhen To-morrow Contes
Judy and Jane
The Treasure of the Lore-
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterLunchtime session

‘30 p.m. .A Talk by Anne Stew-
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Pa Anne)5
2. 0
2.15
. 3.
3.304.0
5. 0

London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
For Ever YoungWe Were YounMusical Roundabout.
Children’s session with theScouts

6.0 The Adventures of the
} fad Family at Whitley’sHead
6.15
6.45
TAB?
7.30
7.45
8. 5
8.45
9.1
9.15

London News
Still in Demand
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando Story
Novel Narratives
This Man is Dangerous!
Bachelor’s Children
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life: Cloud Pictures

and Rock Castles
10. 0
34..0
By Special Request
London News

1 S2aS mee os
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes-
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Reserved
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.380 Home Service session
(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.30 The Health and Beauty
session, including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and SonThe Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head ,

-15 London News
30 Tradesman’s Entrance15 A Doctor’s Case Book
30 Commando Story45 Nightcap Yarns5 This Man is Dangerous
Bachelor’s Children

Q The Convenient Marriage5 Wild Life: Swooses and
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QO London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
Talking Drums
Miss Portia Intervenes
Bachelor’s Children
Out of the Darkness
This Man is DangerousMelodies in Waltz Time
The Convenient. MarriageWild Life: Argumentsfrom the Sky30 Talk by Anne Stewart

6
7
7
7
8
8
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PLENTY
OF EGGS!
Easy Home Production
Ifyou'veasuonycorer In yourgardeo
wbynOtput io4small ben-house andkeepO few laying bens1 It8 really casy and
widelyencouragedtodayby theauthboritics.
Buygoodlayingbrecds, fecd tbem well and
scc thattbey arekept io tbe pink of con-dition by 8 regular amount of LaymorPoultry Tonic io theif morning masb:
Laymor isnOt 4 ferceegg-forcingspiceit is tonic to maintain bens in perfect
bealthy and 80 promote regular laying:
Laymor is particularly important during
moulting wecke and winter. Youf grocer
OrstotebasLaymorPoultryTonic: L.I8.3

98 Ljjl;For all theFamilyiYoung and old benefit from the morning6bubblingmomentwithAndrews" Andrewsis effervescent, pleasant tasting a reallyrefreshing drink: But it is much more itgently clears away all clogging impurities,purifies the blood,leaving the system fresh INVIg oRATINGandinvigorated: It is entirelyharmlessandnothabit-forming:
BUY THE LARGE SIZE JADREWS}

IT'SBETTER VALUE LIVERSALT
Tov InnerCleanliness WERVESCENbereqularwithYour

ANDREWSScott & TURNER LTD: ANDREWS HQUSE NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


